Monitorler

27

27

27

23

23

23

23.

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/00 VA 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

.8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hp

Hp

Hp

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

74,93

78,81

83,25

85,47

91,02

92,13

96,57

120,99

123,21

124,32

124,32

124,32

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

27 HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

27 HP 527SF 94F44AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

Philips

Philips

Hp

Hp

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Hp

Philips

Hp

Philips

Dell

Philips

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

127,65

129,87

140,97

140,97

143,19

146,52

152,07

154,29

157,62

168,72

193,14

209,79

245,31

253,08

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24

27

21.

23.

24

23.

23.

24

27

27

27

23.

27

27

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI

DOKUNMATI

HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1110/00 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

Dell

Hp

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

387,39

482,85

69,93

84,36

86,58

96,57

98,79

99,90

107,67

115,44

119,88

119,88

124,32

160,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

24

31.

21.

23.

23.

24

27

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

178,71

187,59

205,35

216,45

227,55

266,40

276,39

308,58

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



